
 

 

St Peters meeting dates 2023/24 : 
 

Term 1  Day Date  Start Finish  

HT Appraisal Panel Wednesday 27/09/2023 16:00 17:30 

Resources (H&S and Every) Thursday 28/09/2023 17:30 19:00 

Governor Conference 
(Ethos & SCA focus within the 
programme for the day) Friday 06/10/2023 09:00 15:30 

Pay Committee (Chairs only) Monday 16/10/2023 17:30 18:30 

Full Governing Body Wednesday 18/10/2023 18:00 20:00 

 

Term 2 Day Date  Start Finish  

Resources (October Monitor) Wednesday 15/11/2023 17:30 19:00 

Full Governing Body Wednesday 13/12/2023 18:00 20:00 

 

Term 3 Day Date  Start Finish  

Ethos Committee Thursday 18/01/2024 14:30 16:00 

Resources (December Monitor) Thursday 25/01/2024 17:30 19:00 

Full Governing Body  

(SCA agenda within FGB)  Wednesday 07/02/2024 18:00 20:00 

 

Term 4 Day Date  Start Finish  

Resources (H&S and Every) Thursday 22/02/2024 17:30 19:00 

Full Governing Body  Wednesday 20/03/2024 18:00 20:00 

 

Term 5 Day Date  Start Finish  

Ethos (Monitoring) Thursday 02/05/2024 14:30 16:00 

Full Governing Body Wednesday 22/05/2024 18:00 20:00 

Resources (April Monitor) Thursday 09/05/2024 17:30 19:00 

 

Term 6 Day Date  Start Finish  
Resources  

(Budget, H&S and Every) Thursday 06/06/2024 17:30 19:00 

Full Governing  Body  

(SCA agenda within FGB)  Wednesday 10/07/2024 18:00 20:00 

 
 


